Page 1 of 25
2250-A Union Place, Simi Valley, CA 93065
Tel: 800.823.3235  –  sales@esimotion.com
www.esimotion.com           Product of USA
This document does not contain Technical Data or Technology as defined the ITAR Part 120.10 or EAR Part 772
© 2022 ESI Motion – ESI Proprietary Doc: 100322-00F Scorpion Datasheet
Typical Scorpion Application:
SCORPION

This document does not contain Technical Data or Technology as defined the ITAR Part 120.10 or EAR Part 772
© 2022 ESI Motion – ESI Proprietary Doc: 100322-00F Scorpion Datasheet
Ordering Information
1) Peak Sine Wave, per axis
S  XXA  YYYV  P  S  -E  -I  -S
Servo Drive Module:
S  – Scorpion
Nominal
Continuous
Current(1):
05 – 5A
10 – 10A
20 – 20A
40 – 40A
60 – 60A
Nominal
Voltage:
300 – 300V
600 – 600V
Configuration:
S – Single Axis
Example:
Part Number S40A300VPS-E-I-S
Servo Drive Module: Scorpion
Continuous Current: 40A
Nominal Voltage: 300VDC
Case: Potted Plastic
Configuration: Single Axis
Options:
Extended Operating Temperature
Include I/O Adapter
Scorpion Stinger: DO-178C Certification
Case:
P – Potted
      Plastic
Options
(add all that apply):
-E – Extended Operating Temperature
-I – Include I/O Adapter Board
-S – Scorpion Stinger:
DO-178C Certification Option
Model Availability List
The following tables lists available models (options available on all models):
Single Axis:
60A S60A0300VPS S60A0600VPS
40A S40A0300VPS S40A0600VPS
20A S20A0300VPS S20A0600VPS
10A S10A0300VPS S10A0600VPS
5A S05A0300VPS S05A0600VPS
 300V 600V
Voltage
Notes:  1.   Standard Products are shown in bold, and have expedited lead times.